SciLifeLab

Tuesday, June 14

07:45
08:00
08:00

08:45

09:15

10:00

10:55

11:15

12:00

13:00

13:15

13:15

14:15

Bus departs Cityterminalen
Bus departs Campus Solna
Bus departs Uppsala BMC

Registration and Coffee

Visionary Introduction with SciLifeLab Directors
Venue: Upplandssalen
Olli Kallioniemi, Annika Jenmalm Jensen, Per Ljungdahl

Networking activity: Speed dating part 1
Venue: see map

Coffee Break

Speed dating part 2
Venue: see map

Lunch

Workshop 1: Planning for Research Impact - workshop on planning a
research project and/or improving the impact section of your research
application

Venue: Stockholmssalen, 13:00 — 14:30 with coffee during session

Hillevi Englund, Susanne Bredenberg, UU Innovation, Uppsala University

Workshop 2: Connecting Research with Infrastructure using Training
activities: a brainstorming exercise
Venue: Russin

Jessica Lindvall, Nina Norgren

Workshop 3: How can SciLifeLab group leaders and infrastructures
contribute to the clinical implementation of Precision medicine?
Venue: Kanel

Asa Johansson, Janne Lehtié, Péivi Ostling, Eva Berglund

Coffee Break

Group leader retreat, Aronsborg



SciLifeLab

14:45 Networking activity: Group Research Discussions
Venue: see map
Group no 1-4: Room no 11-14
Group no 5-7: Room no 15-17
Group no 8-9: Room no 32 and 34
Group no 10-11: Stockholmssalen
Group no 12-13: Room Russin
Group no 14-15: Room Kanel
Group no 16-17: Room Kaffe
Group no 18-19: Room Latte
Group no 20-21: Cappuccino
Group no 22-24: Upplandssalen

17:30 Check-in / Free time

18:30 Pre-dinner drink
Lobby or Terrass depending on the weather

19:15 Dinner

20:30 Chocolate bar/Vintertradgarden

Wednesday, June 15

07:00 Breakfast and check out

09:00 Research Excellence through Collaboration: SciLifeLab Capabilities
Venue: Upplandssalen
Paéivi Ostling, Stefan Bertilsson, Mia Phillipson

09:30 Networking activity: SciHack
Venue: see map—the same groups and rooms as of June 14, at 14:45.

09:45 Coffee break

10:15 SciHack continues
Venue: see map

12:15 Lunch

Group leader retreat, Aronsborg



SciLifeLab

13:00 Workshop 1: Data Centre Compute & Storage for DDLS and infrastructure
Venue: Russin
Johan Rung

Workshop 2: From research to innovation and commercialization: how to
get funding and support
Venue: Kanel

Alexandra Patriksson (SciLifeLab), Lars Hammarstrém (Vinnova), Sandor
Albrecht (KAW, Matthias Wulf (Bll)

Workshop 3: Declaration on Research Assessment (DORA) - A novel
approach to evaluation of scholarly research
Venue: Cappuccino

Katarina Gustafsson
Workshop 4: Developing the Campus Solna research community
Venue: Kaffe

Per Ljungdahl

13:45 Coffee Break

14:05 Complex problem solving and creative leadership
Venue: Upplandssalen

15:30 Closing words
Venue: Upplandssalen

Mia Phillipson

16:00 Buses depart from Aronsborg

Group leader retreat, Aronsborg





