

Tuesday, June 14

07:45 08:00 08:00	Bus departs Cityterminalen Bus departs Campus Solna Bus departs Uppsala BMC
08:45	Registration and Coffee
09:15	Visionary Introduction with SciLifeLab Directors Venue: Upplandssalen Olli Kallioniemi, Annika Jenmalm Jensen, Per Ljungdahl
10:00	Networking activity: Speed dating part 1 Venue: see map
10:55	Coffee Break
11:15	Speed dating part 2 Venue: see map
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Workshop 1: Planning for Research Impact - workshop on planning a research project and/or improving the impact section of your research application Venue: Stockholmssalen, 13:00 – 14:30 with coffee during session Hillevi Englund, Susanne Bredenberg, UU Innovation, Uppsala University
13:15	Workshop 2: Connecting Research with Infrastructure using Training activities: a brainstorming exercise Venue: Russin
	Jessica Lindvall, Nina Norgren
13:15	Workshop 3: How can SciLifeLab group leaders and infrastructures contribute to the clinical implementation of Precision medicine? Venue: Kanel
	Åsa Johansson, Janne Lehtiö, Päivi Östling, Eva Berglund
14:15	Coffee Break



14:45 **Networking activity: Group Research Discussions** Venue: see map Group no 1-4: Room no 11-14 Group no 5-7: Room no 15-17 Group no 8-9: Room no 32 and 34 Group no 10-11: Stockholmssalen Group no 12-13: Room Russin Group no 14-15: Room Kanel Group no 16-17: Room Kaffe Group no 18-19: Room Latte Group no 20-21: Cappuccino Group no 22-24: Upplandssalen 17:30 Check-in / Free time 18:30 Pre-dinner drink Lobby or Terrass depending on the weather 19:15 Dinner 20:30 Chocolate bar/Vinterträdgården Wednesday, June 15 07:00 Breakfast and check out Research Excellence through Collaboration: SciLifeLab Capabilities 09:00 Venue: Upplandssalen Päivi Östling, Stefan Bertilsson, Mia Phillipson 09:30 **Networking activity: SciHack** Venue: see map—the same groups and rooms as of June 14, at 14:45. 09:45 Coffee break 10:15 SciHack continues Venue: see map

Group leader retreat, Aronsborg

Lunch

12:15



13:00 Workshop 1: Data Centre Compute & Storage for DDLS and infrastructure

Venue: Russin Johan Rung

Workshop 2: From research to innovation and commercialization: how to get funding and support

Venue: Kanel

Alexandra Patriksson (SciLifeLab), Lars Hammarström (Vinnova), Sandor Albrecht (KAW, Matthias Wulf (BII)

Workshop 3: Declaration on Research Assessment (DORA) - A novel approach to evaluation of scholarly research

Venue: Cappuccino Katarina Gustafsson

Workshop 4: Developing the Campus Solna research community

Venue: Kaffe Per Ljungdahl

13:45 Coffee Break

14:05 Complex problem solving and creative leadership

Venue: Upplandssalen

15:30 Closing words

Venue: Upplandssalen

Mia Phillipson

16:00 Buses depart from Aronsborg